Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joel Lange - (756338) - University Of Stirling - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Date

02/11/19
20/11/16
05/11/16
02/10/16
28/01/17
22/11/15
06/02/16
12/07/15
17/06/17
03/10/15
21/03/15
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21112114
01/11/14
25/04/15
05/10/14
22/03/14
26/04/14
29/11/14
18/01/14
06/10/13
23/03/13
25/11/12
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Meet

Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
16th James Moreno Open Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
Maidenhead Marlins L4 Series Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Tigersharks ASC Spring Open Meet 2015

Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Maidenhead Level 4 Series 2015

14th James Moreno Open Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County
Maidenhead Marlins Level 4 Meet

Chalfont Otters Invitational Meet

Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County
Guildford City SC Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham SC L3 Open Meet

Maidenhead Marlins Invitation Meet

Venue

Portsmouth
Guildford
Portsmouth
Southampton
Maidenhead
Surrey
Maidenhead
Walton-on-Thames
Maidenhead
Southampton
Maidstone
Swindon
Watford
Hillingdon
Northolt
Maidenhead
Southampton
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Elmbridge
Southampton
Maidenhead
Guildford
Maidenhead

Maidenhead
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Swims in Date Order

Time
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32.55
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43.48
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17/03/12
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Date

02/11/19
17/06/17
28/01/17
20/11/16
05/11/16
02/10/16
06/02/16
22/11/15
03/10/15
12/07/15
25/04/15
12/04/15
21/03/15
18/01/15
21/12/114
29/11/14
01/11/14
05/10/14
26/04/14
22/03/14
18/01/14
06/10/13
23/03/13
01/12/12
2511112

21/10/112
07/07/12
23/06/12
20/05/12
15/04/12
17/03/12
08/01/12
03/12/11
271111
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City of Southampton James Moreno Meet
Berkshire & Sth Bucks County Championships
Tigersharks Winter Open Meet

Maidenhead Marlins Club Champs

Guildford Invitational Sprint Meet

Guildford City SC Open Meet

James Moreno Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham SC Level 3 Open Mt
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet
Southampton James Moreno

Ealing March Development

Guildford Sprint Meet

Woking B C Grade Open Meet

Guildford City Sprints

Meet

Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Maidenhead Marlins L4 Series Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
16th James Moreno Open Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
Maidenhead Level 4 Series 2015

Tigersharks ASC Spring Open Meet 2015

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014

Chalfont Otters Invitational Meet

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

14th James Moreno Open Meet

Maidenhead Marlins Level 4 Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County

Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County
Maidenhead Marlins Invitation Meet

Guildford City SC Open Meet

City of Southampton James Moreno Meet
Bracknell & Wokingham SC L3 Open Meet
Maidenhead Marlins Club Champs

Woking SC 3rd B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Guildford City SC Open Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks County Championships
Tigersharks Winter Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham SC Level 3 Open Mt

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet
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James Moreno Open Meet

Guildford Invitational Sprint Meet

Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet
Southampton James Moreno

Guildford Sprint Meet

Woking B C Grade Open Meet

Ealing March Development

Guildford City Sprints
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Northolt
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